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NOTE: This tariff is applicable only on intrastate traffic, i.e. traffic having origin, 
destination and entire transportation within the State of Georgia as authorized 
under the Georgia Department of Public Safety Class “B” Certificates as shown 
herein. 
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SECTION 1 

 
RULES AND REGULATIONS 

 
ITEM 60 

OBJECTIONABLE PERSONS 
 
Carrier reserves the right to refuse to transport a person or persons under the influence of 
Intoxicating beverages or drugs, or who is incapable of taking care of himself or herself, or 
whose conduct is such, or likely to be such, to make him or her objectionable to other 
passengers. 

This rule allows for special consideration to persons who are ill and/or are accompanied by an 
attendant or nurse 
 
ITEM 70 

 
BAGGAGE 

 
1. Except as otherwise provided in Paragraph (b) of this rule, baggage will be checked, 

transported and stored in accordance with OCGA 40-1-120 and PSC Rule 515-16-7-.05. 
 

2. Carrier shall not be liable for any loss or damage to a passenger’s baggage unless 
proximately caused by its own negligence. In the event of such loss or damage, carrier’s 
liability shall be limited to the actual fair market value of the baggage at the time and 
place of loss, and it’s liability to one passenger in such an event shall never exceed Two 
Hundred Fifty Dollars ($250.00), regardless of the number of pieces of baggage carried 
by the passenger. 

ITEM 80 
CLAIMS 

1. Carrier will not be liable for a delay caused by accidents, breakdowns, conditions of the 
road, or other conditions beyond its control and does not guarantee to arrive at or depart 
from any point at a specific time. Information furnished as to the time of arrival at or 
departure from any point is based on reasonable estimates, is not guaranteed, and is 
subject to change. 

2. ALL claims for damages of whatever character must be filed in writing as prescribed by 
law at the offices of carrier and must be processed to completion within ninety (90) days 
after filed in writing with carrier. 
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Section 2 

RATES AND CHARGES 

ITEM 110    COST PER PASSENGER 

ONE WAY: ADULT PASSENGER FARE 

FROM TO COST 
 
 

  
$0.00 Each 

 
 

  
$0.00 Each 

 

ROUND TRIP: ADULT PASSENGER FARE 
FROM TO COST 

 
 

  
$0.00 Each 

 
 

  
$0.00 Each 

 

ONE WAY: CHILD PASSENGER FARE-BETWEEN 
AGE OF CHILD COST 

 
Six (6) years or older 

 
$0.00 

 
Under (6) years 

 
No charge when accompanied by an adult 

 

 
ROUND TRIP: CHILD FARE ------- COST 

 
$0.00 

 

ITEM 120    OTHER RATES 
 
$0.00 ALL Trips of 30 miles or less 
$0.00 per mile for all miles operated from passenger’s point of origin to 
passenger’s destination in excess of _______ miles in addition to rate listed above 
 


